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5 AMAZONAS

GOVERNO DO ESTADO

Relatorio de Execucdo da Despesa

Més/Ano:[04/2022 até 04/2022

Orgéo

Empenhado

Liquidado

Pago

Pago Ex. Anterior

CENTRO DE EDUCACAO TECNOLOGICA DO
AMAZONAS

14.088.335,32

21.076.461,72

14.199.112,46

1.391.846,08

TOTAL:

14.088.335,32

21.076.461,72

14.199.112 46

1.391.846,08
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